
THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE
MAHARASHTRA POLICE HEAD QUARTERS, S. B. S. ROAD, COLABA,

MUMBAI- 400 001.

TECHNICAL OPENING OF
TENDER NO. 1743

ALL THE BIDDERS ARE REQUESSTED TO ATTEND THE MITTEENG OF TECHNICAL

BID OPENING e-TENDER.

SR.
NO.

e-TENDER
NO

ITEM NEME DOCUMENT
DOWNLODING

DATE AND TIME

DOCUMENT
SCRUTINIZE

DATE AND TIME
1 1743 GPS Based Vehicle Tracking System-500 DT. 26/04/2018

TIME 10.00 HRS TO
12.00 HRS

DT. 26/04/2018

TIME 15.00 HRS
TO 17.00 HRS

ALL CONCERNED BIDDERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE & ATTEND THE

TECHNICAL BID SCRUTINY AT MAHARASHTRA POLICE HEAD QUARTERS,

SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH MARG, COLABA, MUMBAI-400 001.

BY ORDERS

Date :- 24/04/2018


